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Airworthiness Directive
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FAA-2008-0303
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FAA-2008-0268
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FAA-2008-0268

FAA-2008-0267

FAA-2008-0267

FAA-2008-0267

FAA-2008-0267
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FAA-2008-0221
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FAA-2008-0268-0002.1

FAA-2008-0268-0002

FAA-2008-0268-0002.2

FAA-2008-0268-0002.4

FAA-2008-0268-0002.3

FAA-2008-0267-0002.2

FAA-2008-0267-0002.1
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FAA-2008-0267-0002.5
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FAA-2008-0221-0018

FAA-2008-0391-0001.1

Record of
Meeting/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

George Moxie

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Contacts/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Foreign Airworthiness
Directive (Canada)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Assessment Document
or Analysis
(Regulatory
Evaluation)

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Record of
Contacts/Phone
Conversation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid
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(Regulatory
Evaluation)
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03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

RULES

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER



FAA-2008-0391

FAA-2007-0001

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2007-0412

FAA-2007-0389

FAA-2008-0361

FAA-2007-0293

FAA-2008-0391-0001

FAA-2007-0001-0049

FAA-2008-0036-0034.1

FAA-2008-0036-0034

FAA-2008-0221-0019

FAA-2008-0221-0020

FAA-2008-0221-0021

FAA-2008-0221-0022

FAA-2008-0221-0023

FAA-2008-0221-0024.1

FAA-2008-0221-0024

FAA-2008-0221-0025

FAA-2008-0221-0026

FAA-2007-0412-0009

FAA-2007-0389-0004

FAA-2008-0361-0001

FAA-2007-0293-0001

Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Decision of the FAA to
Boeing's Petition
moved to FAA-2008-
0391

Republic Airways

Republic Airways

Anonymous

Richard B. Lyman

Alan M. Mantell

Vince Manna

Robert W. Powell

Holland & Knight LLP -
For Air Canada

Holland & Knight LLP -
For Air Canada

Anonymous

Anonymous

Steve Baidwan

Airworthiness
Directives; Various
Transport Category
Airplanes Equipped
With Auxiliary Fuel
Tanks Installed in
Accordance With
Certain Supplemental
Type Certificates

Airworthiness
Directives; Empresa
Brasileira de
Aeronautica S.A.
(EMBRAER) Model ERJ
170 and ERJ 190
Airplanes

Proposed
Establishment of Class
E Airspace; Salida, CO

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/27/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

03/28/2008 Posted RULES

03/28/2008 Posted RULES



FAA-2008-0360

FAA-2006-24718

FAA-2006-24718

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2007-0120

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0394

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2007-29197

FAA-2007-0358

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0360-0001

FAA-2006-24718-0026

FAA-2006-24718-0027

FAA-2007-0120-0010

FAA-2007-0120-0011

FAA-2008-0221-0029

FAA-2008-0394-0001

FAA-2008-0221-0030

FAA-2007-29197-0015

FAA-2007-0358-0004

FAA-2008-0221-0031

FAA-2008-0221-0032

FAA-2008-0221-0033

Airworthiness 03/28/2008 Posted
Directives; Bombardier
Model DHC-8-400

Series Airplanes

U.S.DOT/OST -
Request for an
Emergency Motion to
Stay Proceedings and
Cancel Hearing for
Health Reasons -
CPO6SW0010

03/28/2008 Posted

U.S.DOT/FAA -
Complainant's
Response to
Respondent's
Emergency Motion to
Stay Proceeding and
Cancel Hearing for
Health Reasons -
CPO6SW0010

03/28/2008 Posted

U.S.DOT/FAA - Notice
of Substitution of
Counsel -
CP0O7S00017

03/28/2008 Posted

Respondent Husky 03/28/2008 Posted
Corporation's

Supplemental

Response and/or

Objections to Agency's

Request for Discovery

and Production of

Documents -

CP0O7S00017

Jeanne Calderon 03/28/2008 Posted
James Whitehurst - 03/28/2008 Posted
Exemption/Rulemaking

Gary Friedland 03/28/2008 Posted
Air Line Pilots 03/28/2008 Posted
Association,

International Supoena

to James L. Walsh -

CP0O7S00011

Peters Corporation - 03/28/2008 Posted
Notice of Apperance -

CPO8EA0O003

James T. Brady 03/28/2008 Posted
Nancy Manna 03/28/2008 Posted
Janice M. Brady 03/28/2008 Posted

RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2008-0236

FAA-2007-27919

FAA-2006-26020

FAA-2008-0038

FAA-2008-0038

FAA-2008-0221

FAA-2008-0036

FAA-2008-0367

FAA-2008-0365

FAA-2008-0368

FAA-2008-0395

FAA-2008-0369

FAA-2008-0396

FAA-2008-0236-0003

FAA-2007-27919-0026

FAA-2006-26020-0020

FAA-2008-0038-0005

FAA-2008-0038-0005.1

FAA-2008-0221-0034

FAA-2008-0036-0035

FAA-2008-0367-0001

FAA-2008-0365-0001

FAA-2008-0368-0001

FAA-2008-0395-0001

FAA-2008-0369-0001

FAA-2008-0396-0001

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Procedural Order -
CPO89EA0005

U.S.DOT/OST - Post
Hearing Briefing Order
- CPO7WPO00O7

U.S.DOT/OST - Initial
Decision of
Administrative Law
Judge Richard C.
Goodwin -
CP06S00033

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Aircraft Owners &
Pilots Association

Anonymous

Urs Roth

Airworthiness
Directives; Viking Air
Limited Models DHC-6-
1, DHC- 6-100, DHC-
6-200, and DHC-6-300
Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Myst[egrave]re-
Falcon 900 and Falcon
900EX Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; Viking Air
Limited Models DHC-6-
1, DHC- 6-100, DHC-
6-200, and DHC-6-300
Airplanes

Airworthiness Criteria:
Airship Design Criteria
for Zeppelin
Luftschifftechnik
GmbH Model LZ NO7
Airship

Airworthiness
Directives; British
Aerospace Regional
Aircraft Model HP. 137
Jetstream MK 1,
Jetstream Series 200,
3100, and 3200
Airplanes

Notice of Intent To
Request Revision From
the Office of

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/28/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

03/31/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2008-0397 FAA-2008-0397-0001

FAA_FRDOC_0001 FAA_FRDOC_0001-0975
FAA-2008-0398

FAA-2008-0398-0001

FAA-2008-0400 FAA-2008-0400-0001

FAA-2008-0401 FAA-2008-0401-0001

FAA-2008-0171 FAA-2008-0171-0001

FAA-2008-0364 FAA-2008-0364-0001

*** End of Search Results ***

Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments;
Certificated Training
Centers-- Simulator
Rule, Part 142

Notice of Intent To
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments; Federal
Aviation
Administration, SWIFT
Customer Satisfaction
Survey

Modification of Class E
Airspace; Staunton,
VA

Agency Information
Collection Activity
Seeking OMB Approval

Notice of Intent To
Request Revision From
the Office of
Management and
Budget of a Currently
Approved Information
Collection Activity,
Request for
Comments;
Implementation to the
Equal Access to Justice
Act

Commercial Space
Transportation
Advisory Committee--
Open Meeting

Proposed Revision of
Class E Airspace;
Deadhorse, AK

Airworthiness
Directives; Dassault
Model Falcon 2000EX
Airplanes and Model
Falcon 900EX
Airplanes

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

03/31/2008 Posted

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



